Daily Airport Shuttle Time and Price Schedule
From Tyler, Whitehouse, Lindale, Bullard, Chandler, Flint and Hideaway.
We are available to provide solutions for all your travel needs outside of our
schedule. For all questions please call the number below

903-355-2322

OUR DAILY FLEXIBLE TRIP

WE OFFER TRIPS DAILY TO DALLAS AND OTHER
LOCATIONS BASED ON APPOINTMENT AND
AVAILABILITY.

OUR DAILY STANDARD TRIP

9.00 AM DAILY TYLER TO DALLAS MONDAY TO
SUNDAY
4.00 PM DAILY DALLAS TO TYLER MONDAY TO
SUNDAY
DAILY SHUTTLE TO/FROM DFW AND
LOVEFIELD AIRPORT DALLAS

OFFICE LOCATION AND BOARDING
7922 S BROADWAY AVE TYLER TEXAS 75703
INSIDE THE WORKHUB

TYLER TO DFW /LOVEFIELDAIRPORT
SCHEDULE AND PRICING

OUR FIXED DAILY SCHEDULE PRICING
BOARD AT 7922 SOUTH BROADWAY TYLER




FIXED DAILY SCHEDULE PRICING

DEPART TYLER | ARRIVE DALLAS | DEPART DALLAS [ ARRIVE TYLER
9.00 AM 11.30-12.00 AM___ [ 4.00 PM 6.30-7.00 PM
PRICE- $99.99 $99.99 PRICE-$99.99 $99.99

OUR FLEXIBLE SCHEDULE PRICING

HOME PICK UP

AIRPORT/CITY [ CITY 1PASS [2PASS [3PASS [4PASS |5PASS
DFW TYLER | $124.99 [$144.99 |$169.99 |$189.99 |$209.99
TYLER DFW $124.99 [$144.99 |$169.99 |$189.99 | $209.99
LOVEFIELD [ TYLER |$124.99 |$144.99 [$169.99 [$189.99 |[$209.99
TYLER DALLAS |$124.99 |$144.99 |$169.99 |$189.99 | $209.99

PASS=PASSENGER

ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER $249.99

ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS $279.95

TYLER POUNDS AIRPORT TO LINDALE, TYLER,

WHITEHOUSE, LINDALE, BULLARD ARP AND

LONGVIEW
PRICE SCHEDULE
AIRPORT/CITY | CITY 1 PASS | 2 PASS | 3PASS | 4 PASS | 5PASS
TYLER TYLER $45 $45 $65 $85 $105
POUNDS
TYLER BULLARD, $65 65 $85 $105 $125
POUND WHITEHOUSE,




LOVEFIELD

TYLER

$124.99

$149.99

$169.99

$189.99

$209.99

TYLER

DALLAS

$124.99

$149.99

$169.99

$189.99

$209.99

PASS=PASSENGER
ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER $249.99
ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS $279.95

HIDEAWAY/LINDALE TO DFW/LOVEFIELD

AIRPORT HOME PICK UP

PRICE SCHEDULE

AIRPORT/CITY | CITY 1PASS | 2PASS | 3PASS |4PASS |5PASS
DFW LINDALE | $129.99 | $149.99 | $169.99 |$189.99 | $209.99
LINDALE DFW $129.99 | $149.99 | $169.99 | $189.99 | $209.99
LOVEFIELD LINDALE | $129.99 | $149.99 | $169.99 |$189.99 | $209.99
LINDALE DALLAS | $129.99 |$149.99 |$169.99 |$189.99 | $209.99

PASS=PASSENGER
ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER $259.99
ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS $279.95

WHITEHOUSE TO DFW/LOVEFIELD AIRPORT

HOME PICK UP

PRICE SCHEDULE

AIRPORT/CITY

CITY

1 PASS

2 PASS

3 PASS

4 PASS

5 PASS

DFW

WHITEHOUSE

$139.99

$159.99

$179.99

$199.99

$219.99

WHITEHOUSE

DFW

$139.99

$159.99

$179.99

$199.99

$219.99

LOVEFIELD

WHITEHOUSE

$139.99

$159.99

$179.99

$179.99

$219.99

WHITEHOUSE

DALLAS

$139.99

$159.99

$179.99

$179.99

$219.99

PASS=PASSENGER
ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER $279.99
ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS $299.99




FLINT TO DFW/LOVEFIELD AIRPORT

HOME PICK UP
PRICE SCHEDULE
AIRPORT/CITY [ CITY 1PASS [2PASS [3PASS [4PASS [5PASS
DFW FLINT $139.99 | $159.99 | $179.99 | $199.99 | $219.99
FLINT DFW $139.99 | $159.99 | $179.99 | $199.99 | $219.99
LOVEFIELD | FLINT $139.99 | $159.99 | $179.99 | $179.99 | $219.99
FLINT DALLAS $139.99 | $159.99 | $179.99 | $179.99 | $219.99

PASS=PASSENGER
ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER $279.99
ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS $299.99

TYLER TO GEORGE BUSH
INTERCONTINENTAL AIRPORT HOUSTON

PRICE SCHEDULE

AIRPORT/CITY | CITY 1 PASS | 2PASS | 3PASS | 4PASS | 5PASS
HOUSTON TYLER $345.00 | $345.00 | $375 $425 $475
TYLER HOUSTON $295.00 | $325.00 | $375 $425 $475
HOUSTON TYLER $345.00 | $345.00 | $375 $425 $475
TYLER HOUSTON $295.00 | $325.00 | $375 $425 $475

PASS=PASSENGER




OTHER TOWNS WE SERVE
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING

BULLARD, GLADEWATER, GRAND SALINE, CANTON,
MINEOLA, ARP, LONGVIEW, CHANDLER,
JACKSONVILLE, KILGORE, NOONDAY, QUITMAN,
PALESTINE, AND RUSK

SHREVEPORT AIRPORT - $159.99 PER PASSENGER
$179.99/ 2 PASSENGERS

SAME DAY BOOKING/PICKUP ADD $60.00

ALL TRIPS BEFORE 7.00 AM ADD $45.00

ALL TRIPS AFTER 7.00 PM ADD $45.00

SUNDAY TRIPS ADD $45.00

GROUP PRICING SCHEDULE

TRIPS UNDER 130 MILES - $45.00 PER PERSON
TRIPS OVER 130 MILES - $65.00 PER PERSON
(Note) Pricing is based on one way



HOURLY PRICING FOR PRIVATE USE

5 HOURS MINIMUM AVAILABLE $85.00 PER HOUR

TRIPS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO OTHER
LOCATIONS BEYOND AIRPORTS. PLEASE CALL
903-355-2322

As much as we try to operate on a fixed schedule, we realized
that most of our clients have varying travel times, in order for
us to satisfy our clients we operate on a very flexible travel
time and employ a system of first come first serve.

We encourage our clients to book their trips early enough in
order to secure a seat and a favorable schedule time on our
shuttle bus.



