Daily Airport Shuttle Time and Price Schedule

From Tyler, Whitehouse, Lindale, Bullard, Chandler, Flint and Hideaway. We are available to provide solutions for all your travel needs outside of our schedule. For all questions please call the number below 903-355-2322

OUR DAILY FLEXIBLE TRIP

WE OFFER TRIPS DAILY TO DALLAS AND OTHER LOCATIONS BASED ON APPOINTMENT AND AVAILABILITY.

OUR DAILY STANDARD TRIP

9.00 AM DAILY TYLER TO DALLAS MONDAY TO SUNDAY
4.00 PM DAILY DALLAS TO TYLER MONDAY TO SUNDAY
DAILY SHUTTLE TO/FROM DFW AND LOVEFIELD AIRPORT DALLAS

OFFICE LOCATION AND BOARDING
7922 S BROADWAY AVE TYLER TEXAS 75703
INSIDE THE WORKHUB

TYLER TO DFW /LOVEFIELDAIRPORT SCHEDULE AND PRICING

OUR FIXED DAILY SCHEDULE PRICING
BOARD AT 7922 SOUTH BROADWAY TYLER

FIXED DAILY SCHEDULE PRICING

DEPART TYLER	ARRIVE DALLAS	DEPART DALLAS	ARRIVE TYLER
9.00 AM	11.30 -12.00 AM	4.00 PM	6.30-7.00 PM
PRICE- \$99.99	\$99.99	PRICE-\$99.99	\$99.99

OUR FLEXIBLE SCHEDULE PRICING HOME PICK UP

AIRPORT/CITY	CITY	1 PASS	2 PASS	3 PASS	4 PASS	5 PASS
DFW	TYLER	\$124.99	\$144.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99
TYLER	DFW	\$124.99	\$144.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99
LOVEFIELD	TYLER	\$124.99	\$144.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99
TYLER	DALLAS	\$124.99	\$144.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99

PASS=PASSENGER

ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER \$249.99 ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS \$279.95

TYLER POUNDS AIRPORT TO LINDALE, TYLER, WHITEHOUSE, LINDALE, BULLARD ARP AND LONGVIEW

PRICE SCHEDULE

AIRPORT/CITY	CITY	1 PASS	2 PASS	3 PASS	4 PASS	5 PASS
TYLER	TYLER	\$45	\$45	\$65	\$85	\$105
POUNDS						
TYLER	BULLARD,	\$65	65	\$85	\$105	\$125
POUND	WHITEHOUSE,					

LOVEFIELD	TYLER	\$124.99	\$149.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99
TYLER	DALLAS	\$124.99	\$149.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99

PASS=PASSENGER

ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER \$249.99 ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS \$279.95

HIDEAWAY/LINDALE TO DFW/LOVEFIELD AIRPORT HOME PICK UP

PRICE SCHEDULE

AIRPORT/CITY	CITY	1 PASS	2 PASS	3 PASS	4 PASS	5 PASS
DFW	LINDALE	\$129.99	\$149.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99
LINDALE	DFW	\$129.99	\$149.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99
LOVEFIELD	LINDALE	\$129.99	\$149.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99
LINDALE	DALLAS	\$129.99	\$149.99	\$169.99	\$189.99	\$209.99

PASS=PASSENGER

ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER \$259.99 ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS \$279.95

WHITEHOUSE TO DFW/LOVEFIELD AIRPORT HOME PICK UP

PRICE SCHEDULE

AIRPORT/CITY	CITY	1 PASS	2 PASS	3 PASS	4 PASS	5 PASS
DFW	WHITEHOUSE	\$139.99	\$159.99	\$179.99	\$199.99	\$219.99
WHITEHOUSE	DFW	\$139.99	\$159.99	\$179.99	\$199.99	\$219.99
LOVEFIELD	WHITEHOUSE	\$139.99	\$159.99	\$179.99	\$179.99	\$219.99
WHITEHOUSE	DALLAS	\$139.99	\$159.99	\$179.99	\$179.99	\$219.99

PASS=PASSENGER

ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER \$279.99 ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS \$299.99

FLINT TO DFW/LOVEFIELD AIRPORT HOME PICK UP

PRICE SCHEDULE

AIRPORT/CITY	CITY	1 PASS	2 PASS	3 PASS	4 PASS	5 PASS
DFW	FLINT	\$139.99	\$159.99	\$179.99	\$199.99	\$219.99
FLINT	DFW	\$139.99	\$159.99	\$179.99	\$199.99	\$219.99
LOVEFIELD	FLINT	\$139.99	\$159.99	\$179.99	\$179.99	\$219.99
FLINT	DALLAS	\$139.99	\$159.99	\$179.99	\$179.99	\$219.99

PASS=PASSENGER

ROUND TRIP PER PASSENGER \$279.99 ROUND TRIP FOR 2 PASSENGERS \$299.99

TYLER TO GEORGE BUSH INTERCONTINENTAL AIRPORT HOUSTON

PRICE SCHEDULE

AIRPORT/CITY	CITY	1 PASS	2 PASS	3 PASS	4 PASS	5 PASS	
HOUSTON	TYLER	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$375	\$425	\$475	
TYLER	HOUSTON	\$295.00	\$325.00	\$375	\$425	\$475	
HOUSTON	TYLER	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$375	\$425	\$475	
TYLER	HOUSTON	\$295.00	\$325.00	\$375	\$425	\$475	

PASS=PASSENGER

OTHER TOWNS WE SERVE PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING

BULLARD, GLADEWATER, GRAND SALINE, CANTON, MINEOLA, ARP, LONGVIEW, CHANDLER, JACKSONVILLE, KILGORE, NOONDAY, QUITMAN, PALESTINE, AND RUSK

SHREVEPORT AIRPORT - \$159.99 PER PASSENGER \$179.99/ 2 PASSENGERS

SAME DAY BOOKING/PICKUP ADD \$60.00

ALL TRIPS BEFORE 7.00 AM ADD \$45.00

ALL TRIPS AFTER 7.00 PM ADD \$45.00

SUNDAY TRIPS ADD \$45.00

GROUP PRICING SCHEDULE

TRIPS UNDER 130 MILES - \$45.00 PER PERSON TRIPS OVER 130 MILES - \$65.00 PER PERSON (Note) Pricing is based on one way

HOURLY PRICING FOR PRIVATE USE

5 HOURS MINIMUM AVAILABLE \$85.00 PER HOUR

TRIPS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO OTHER LOCATIONS BEYOND AIRPORTS. PLEASE CALL 903-355-2322

As much as we try to operate on a fixed schedule, we realized that most of our clients have varying travel times, in order for us to satisfy our clients we operate on a very flexible travel time and employ a system of first come first serve.

We encourage our clients to book their trips early enough in order to secure a seat and a favorable schedule time on our shuttle bus.